• Bidders must register prior to the start of the auction. Bidders must provide a 

Verification of Funds of no less than $250,000 and must register at the following link:  

GreenFieldsRealEstate.HiBid.com 

• Terms of the sale: 

o ABSOLUTE AUCTION.  The opening minimum bid is five million, five hundred 

thousand dollars ($5,500,000). 

o The owner will enter contract with the successful bidder utilizing the California 

Association of Realtor Commercial Purchase Agreement and Joint Escrow 

Instructions contract. 

o BUYERS PREMIUM: A 3% Buyer’s Premium will be added to the final bid